South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 21, 2024, 12:40:46 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3332 General Bill, By S.S. Wofford, Bailey, Barfield, D.M. Bruce, M.D. Burriss, K.S. Corbett, Davenport, Fair, J.L.
Harris, Haskins, J.C. Hearn, Keegan, T.A. Limehouse, Littlejohn, S.G. Manly, T.T. Mappus, A.C. McGinnis, D.A. Moss,
Neilson, Phillips, Quinn, J. Rama, Vaughn, C.C. Wells, D.E. Winstead and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 16-1-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the definition of "violent crime”, so as to
include additional crimes.

01/25/89
01/25/89
03/22/89
03/29/89
03/29/89
03/30/89
04/04/89
04/04/89
04/27/89

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2
Amended HJ-24

Read second time HJ-24

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12

Introduced and read first time SJ-21

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-21

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-20

Page 1 of 1



