## South Carolina Legislature

May 21, 2024, 12:40:46 pm

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3332 General Bill, By S.S. Wofford, Bailey, Barfield, D.M. Bruce, M.D. Burriss, K.S. Corbett, Davenport, Fair, J.L. Harris, Haskins, J.C. Hearn, Keegan, T.A. Limehouse, Littlejohn, S.G. Manly, T.T. Mappus, A.C. McGinnis, D.A. Moss, Neilson, Phillips, Quinn, J. Rama, Vaughn, C.C. Wells, D.E. Winstead and D.A. Wright

A Bill to amend Section 16-1-60, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the definition of "violent crime", so as to include additional crimes.

01/25/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
01/25/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12
03/22/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2
03/29/89	House	Amended HJ-24
03/29/89	House	Read second time HJ-24
03/30/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-12
04/04/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-21
04/04/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-21
04/27/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-20